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neoFroxx Trifluoroacetic acid for peptide
synthesis €444.30 Aasiow

as

€393.50

plus VAT &
Shipping
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BioFroxx Trifluoroacetic acid (TFA) for peptide synthesis, 1L

No.

ClassPG
Manufacturer (Brand)
ECNumber

EC number

EAN

CAS number
HSNumber

Transport temperature
Molar mass
autoclavable at 121°C
Pack

Storage

UN number

sterile

2077LT001

8/

neoFroxx
200-929-3
607-091-00-1
4066306035371
76-05-1

29159070

Room temperature
114.02 g/mol

No

L

Room temperature
UN2699

No
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